AGENDA

2023 Installer/Pumper/Maintenance Provider Meeting

Time

8:00

8:15-8:45

8:45-9:15

9:15-9:45

9:45-10:00

9:30-10:30

10:30-11:45

11:45—12:00

12:00-12:45

12:45

Description

Welcome

Funding Options

Accela Process for Annual Reporting

New Process for Renewing Your License

Break

Construction Plans and Reports

Installation Manuals

Break

Hot Topics with DEQ Inspector and Q & A

Adjourn

Presenter

DEQ

Megan Hendrickson

Corby Eden

Lisa MacGregor

DEQ Inspector

DEQ Inspector

DEQ Inspector
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